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JWCPE 2021 742y 7" RERE(E 2=7)

BT REAS RS RER 2021/03/20
Vs A IENT 25 (LR RBIRILTY—F E
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| A B T TR T B | s | s
N | fBRO 3Ex H4ARG 7.10 |3.30|3.80| 5.45 |1.70 | 2.85 12.55 -—
A =b Sy X Hikari RG 6.00 |[3.40(260| 5.80 |[1.60[2.60 11.80 0.75
3T | ST DR COSMOS 6.00 |[3.20280| 5.15 |2.20]2.65 11.15 | 0.65
YA DA SN VA 6.30 |3.10]3.20| 4.80 |2.40|2.80 11.10 0.05
SOL | il AF] NOVAFT K Z 7 5.70 |3.40|230| 515 |1.70|3.15 10.85 |0.25
6067 | HA BRI | Y 2T E AT 5.10 [3.30|1.80| 5.70 |1.80 |2.50 10.80 | 0.05
mr | B OB e 5.70 |2.90 |2.80 | 4.65 |1.90 |3.45 10.35 | 0.45
8fi7 EAE | R 2 s TR 77 5.60 |2.80|2.80| 4.60 |2.50 |2.90 10.20 |0.15
SN | IR B NOVA¥ &t s 77 5.70 |3.30 | 2.40 | 4.50 | 1.90 | 3.60 10.20 | 0.00
1007 | 0 Leb HeRG 6.50 |3.70 |2.80| 4.15 [230(3.55(0.60 | 10.05 |0.15
L7 | R KEY | R 2T kR 57 4.40 |250|1.90| 5.55 |2.00|2.45 9.95 0.10
1207 | 5 X<& Forte Sette 5.20 [3.30 [1.90| 4.70 |2.40 |2.90 9.90 0.05
13{i7 B[ 46 WY 2= TR 777 4,90 |[250|240| 4.65 |[2.30]3.05 9.55 0.35
YA VAN N2 Forte Sette 5.40 |3.20 [2.20 | 4.10 |[2.60 | 3.30 9.50 |0.05
U | g w93 EATURG 5.80 |2.80[3.00| 3.70 |2.80 |3.50 9.50 | 0.00
1607 | FEE Sezk H4RG 6.00 |[3.00|3.00| 3.75 |2.40 3.85|0.30 9.45 0.05
17 SE[] g~ E=27R.G 5.10 |2.90|2.20| 4.30 |2.50 |3.20 9.40 0.05
180 | A ER TL—2A 4.90 |2.602.30| 4.30 |2.50|3.20 9.20 |0.20
1907 | BRI Z v H4eRG 5.10 |2.60|2.50 | 4.25 [2.20]355[0.30 | 9.05 |0.15
1907 | [AA =5 ARG 5.00 |2.50|2.50 | 4.05 |[2.90 |3.05 9.05 | 0.00
AN LS AT URG 4,30 [2.40|1.90| 4.70 |2.10 |3.20 9.00 0.05
00T | LRIRRLVE MR 77 4.70 |240|230| 4.40 [2.50[3.10[0.30| 880 |0.20
2207 | Bk FEngkT ViAo 490 [3.10|1.80| 3.90 |2.90 |3.20 8.80 0.00
200 | AR L Forte Sette 5.00 [3.00|2.00| 3.80 |2.70|3.50 8.80 0.00
2507 | /NI R | NOVAFTA#RZ 7 4.60 |1.80|2.80| 4,15 |[2.10|3.75 8.75 | 0.05
2607 | I ERHE | BV 2= T AR 77 4.60 |[270]1.90| 3.95 |2.60|3.45 8.55 |0.20
270L | HTE K ARG 4.10 |230|1.80 | 4.40 |2.403.20 8.50 | 0.05
28fr | AT AL VA 4,40 |2.90|1.50 | 4.05 |2.60 |3.35 8.456 0.05
2007 FE e Ribbon#i k57 450 |2.40]210| 3.90 |2.70 | 3.40 8.40 0.05
300z | EALD COSMOS 4.20 |240|1.80| 4.10 |2.70 |3.20 8.30 |[0.10
300L HmE Ribbon# {477 4.80 |2.70|2.10| 3.50 |[2.90 |3.60 8.30 | 0.00
3247 AbAT 2R Ribbon@iikiger =7 5.00 [2.80|220| 3.25 |2.70 | 4.05 8.25 0.05
3307 | R ZEW ARG 4.20 |2.30|1.90| 4.00 |2.703.30 8.20 0.05
REYivAN -/ N5 H—kL 4.20 |280|1.40| 3.95 |[2.80]3.25 8.15 |0.05
R27 (VAN I & R 77 S NOVAHT KR Z 7 4.50 |3.10|140| 3.90 [250|360|0.30 | 810 |0.05
360z | MJIEEZK Ribbon#i K77 4.70 |2.40|230| 3.20 |2.80 |4.00 7.90 | 0.20
RYZIA e i Ribbon¥Er ks>~ 4.30 [220]210] 3.20 |3.103.70 7.50 0.40
38N | HEM HE ARG 3.90 |2.50|1.40| 3.55 |2.803.65 7.45 0.05
38N | PRI ERIE Forte Sette 4,60 |2.80|1.80| 2.85 |3.10|4.05 7.45 0.00
4007 | At R LUCE 3.90 [2.90|1.00]| 3.50 |2.60|3.90 7.40 0.05
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BARFRBAS S HES 2021/03/20
YR 22 (E AR BARILTY—
JNEAE R4 A& AR D(#ERD) E (5 ite) B | RER | A
4107 | fEI #EE | O A= T A 7T 3.10 |1.80|1.30 | 4.25 |[2.70 |3.05 7.35 [ 0.05
4207 | JGEESR E'=27R.G 3.80 |2.20|160| 3.50 |3.00|3.50 7.30 0.05
AL | /M DR E NOVA#F &Ry Z—7 3.70 [2.30|1.40| 3.85 |2.50|3.65 | 0.30 7.25 0.05
430L JEVEAY TL—2A 3.80 |[240|1.40| 3.45 |2.70 | 3.85 7.25 | 0.00
4507 | EATDX Ribbon#i A 77 3.80 |2.40|1.40| 3.40 |2.80 | 3.80 7.20 | 0.05
4507 | AAJHPRELAE | Ribbon#i ks 77 4.30 |2.20 210 2.90 |3.10 | 4.00 7.20 | 0.00
4507 | /NEFER RAC | BURY 2= T HHRER 7T 4.50 |2.60|1.90| 2.70 |[2.90 | 4.40 7.20 | 0.00
48hr | A F VA 3.80 |260|1.20| 3.35 |2.90|3.75 7.15 | 0.05
4807 | Ml HHA ARG 4.00 |2.90|1.10| 3.15 |2.40|4.45 7.15 | 0.00
5007 | IREF BE | BV 2=THTAEY 7T 3.30 |1.70 [ 1.60 | 3.70 |[2.70 | 3.60 7.00 [0.15
507 | ok HkE YA 3.90 [230[1.60| 3.10 |2.80 |4.10 7.00 | 0.00
520 | ATHZRSA Ribbon ik 7~ 3.50 |1.70|1.80| 3.35 |2.70 |3.95 6.85 |0.15
53fr | RS PR WY 2=T 3.10 |o080|230| 3.70 [2.90|340]0.05| 6.75 |0.10
SANL | KJII FE#EE | NOVAFTHAERZ~ 3.30 |2301.00| 3.35 |[2.80]3.85 6.65 |0.10
550 | MIF FnfEsR ShaleurRG 3.30 [210]1.20] 3.30 |3.20|3.50 6.60 |0.05
5607 | R A VAo 3.80 |2.20|1.60| 2.70 |3.304.00 6.50 |0.10
S57hr | Mvb-fn Ribbon#T {4 #2777 3.40 |2.40[1.00| 2.95 |2.80 |4.25 6.35 |0.15
S57Hr | B CREA.RG 3.50 |2.501.00| 2.85 [3.00]4.15 6.35 | 0.00
5907 | KA AL VA 3.20 [2300.90| 2.80 |3.204.00 6.00 0.35
600z | HH DD WY a=T 3.20 |0.70 [2.50 | 2.75 |[3.20 | 4.05 5.95 |0.05
6LA7 |  HAIER COSMOS 2.50 |1.80 [0.70 | 3.40 |[2.70 | 3.90 5.90 | 0.05
6LO7 | EAARHETY Ribbon#r{&#a2 77 3.50 |1.80 | 1.70| 2.40 |[3.50 | 4.10 5.90 | 0.00
630 | EFEHK E'=27R.G 3.40 |2.40|1.00| 2.45 |3.30|4.25 5.85 0.05
6407 HEBR JT—A 3.90 |240|1.50| 2.35 |2.90|4.75 | 0.60 5.65 0.20
6507 | HHIL WA T =T 2.90 |[210|080| 2.70 |3.20 |4.10 5.60 0.05
66NL | YNV B CREA.RG 2.70 [2.30|0.40| 2.85 |3.00|4.15 5.55 0.05
6707 | FHE KR | BV 2T R 77 3.40 |[230]1.10| 2.10 |3.30 |4.60 5.50 | 0.05
680 | WA ZEE | MUY =T HHAEY 7T 3.70 |2.70 [1.00| 1.70 |3.50 | 4.80 5.40 |0.10
8O0 | A Ribbon#i A 77 3.30 |220|1.10| 2.00 |3.60 |4.40 5.30 | 0.10
6907 | KH &R | By 2=T iR 77 3.80 [220|1.60| 1.50 |3.90 |4.60 5.30 0.00
TINL | B Av2E CANDY.M.RG 3.10 [1.90|1.20| 2.15 |[3.50 | 4.35 5.25 | 0.05
TN PR Ribbon#i At 77 3.30 [2.10]1.20| 1.95 |3.50|4.55 5.25 | 0.00
M| BT CANDY.M.RG 3.30 [230|1.00| 1.85 |3.40|4.75 5.15 0.10
M| BA AED ShaleurRG 2.50 |1.900.60| 2.60 |3.703.70 5.10 0.05
TANT FHE A E27R.G 2.90 |[1.90 | 1.00| 2.20 |3.40 | 4.40 5.10 0.00
607 | TR E27R.G 2.90 |1.90|1.00| 2.40 [3.40[4.20]/0.30| 5.00 |0.10
TIAL | WA WER | RV =T AR 7T 3.10 |210|1.00| 2.35 [3.50|4.15]|0.60 | 4.85 |0.15
T THORED | @Dy 2= TR 7T 3.10 |200|1.10| 1.75 |[3.30 | 4.95 4.85 |0.00
TONL | AT JWCPE Jr 3.00 |2.10[0.90| 1.80 |3.30 |4.90 4.80 |0.05
80N | M HE&RE ShaleurRG 2.30 |2.10[0.20| 2.05 |3.80 |4.15 435 |0.45
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é;g&%*g’g 2021/03/20
VR 2l (B R G BSRILTY—
JEAT BRFEL BiE D(#EEE) E (i) US| RES | A
817 | TH AWk =T 2.20 |1.50 0.70 | 2.00 |3.60 | 4.40 4.20 0.15
SI. | B o | WY 2=THHAEY 7T 3.00 |200|1.00| 1.50 [3.40|5.10]0.30| 4.20 |0.00
83{r. BE OB COSMOS 1.80 |1.60 [0.20| 2.35 |3.50|4.15 4.15 0.05
840L | FRILIERFE E'27R.G 1.90 |1.60|0.30| 2.20 |3.60 |4.20 4.10 0.05
84N | R EE | BV =T HEAE 7T 2.20 |1.201.00| 1.90 |3.404.70 4.10 0.00
86N | xR HFEE ShaleurRG 1.90 |1.30[0.60 | 2,10 |3.60|4.30 4.00 0.10
867 | /NEPEEE | ZHERERTETP - ER 1.90 |1.30]060| 2.10 |3.10]4.80 4.00 |0.00
S8AL | EIRFERAC CREA.RG 1.70 | 150 [0.20| 2.35 |[3.40|4.25]|0.30 3.75 0.25
BINT | MW PAAR | BV asT TR 77 2.10 |1.40|070| 1.90 |3.70 [4.40]0.30 | 3.70 |0.05
9007 | WSH F | RGEMFIKERS T 2.10 |1.90 020 | 1.55 |[3.60|4.85 3.65 |0.05
91hr | WA =+ M a=T 2.20 |1.70 {050 | 1.45 |3.60|4.95|0.05 3.60 0.05
9207 |  KH—Fi CREA.RG 1.90 |70 |020| 1.85 |3.40|4.75|0.30 3.45 0.15
93T | KiE A ShaleurRG 2.50 |1.20[1.30| 0.90 |3.90 |5.20 3.40 |0.05
9407 | HEEHE ML | BT 2=T Bk 77 1.80 |1.20|060| 1.55 |3.70|4.75 3.35 [0.05
9507 | BEAR TEE | BV a=THiiREY 77 2.30 |1.70 [0.60 | 0.90 | 4.00 | 5.10 3.20 |[0.15
9507 | BIAFAH Ribbon#i{A#r 77 2.40 |2.00[0.40 | 0.80 |3.90 |5.30 3.20 |0.00
9T(L | EEF Hifd Y =T 2.50 |1.80|0.70| 1.25 |[3.60]515|0.60| 3.15 |0.05
987 | MTNAER CREA.RG 1.20 |0.40|0.80 | 1.80 |3.40 | 4.80 3.00 |0.15
987 | MIAZEME | ZHEREET - EIR 1.30 |0.90 [0.40| 1.70 |3.40 | 4.90 3.00 |0.00
10007 AR ZH] WY 2T 1.50 |1.200.30| 1.40 |3.60 |5.00 2.90 [0.10
1000z|  FHILHRE CREA.RG 1.60 |0.80[0.80| 1.30 |3.60 |5.10 2.90 |0.00
10007 7RI EL{K ShaleurRG 2.30 |1.40[0.90| 0.60 |3.90 |5.50 2.90 | 0.00
10307 e KA | Y 2T Hi{KER 77 0.90 |0.50 [0.40 | 1.85 |[3.60 |4.55 2.75 | 0.15
1037 Bp k5w Sweett’=7R.G 1.70 | 1.20 [ 050 | 1.05 |3.805.15 2.75 | 0.00
1050z SF A H#HE | B 2=T Bk 77 1.40 |1.00|0.40| 1.00 |3.80 |5.20 2.40 |0.35
10607 T | el a=TFHiikEs 77 1.60 |1.10 [ 050 | 0.75 |4.00|5.25 2.35 |0.05
10747 =pih P A= 2.00 |1.40|0.60| 0.30 |4.00 |5.70 2.30 0.05
1087| H9ME ZEEE | RGEAFIAERY T 0.90 |0.70|0.20| 1.50 |[3.60[4.90]0.30| 2.10 |0.20
10967 BKILACHS JWCPE Jr 1.80 [1.600.20| 0.20 |4.00|5.80 2.00 |0.10
11007 o A& VA 1.60 |1.20 [0.40| 0.35 |3.90]5.75 1.95 |0.05
L P —TEfE M R 2T R R 77 0.00 1.95
L | L SR | R as T AR 7T 0.00 | 0.00
L | P RLSE | BV as TR 77 0.00 | 0.00
VA 0.00 | 0.00
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